
BK Aflossing
Weyervlakte 3.10.2021

Omega

Daan COOLS
TROL
Omloop : H. Pupilles (#1) 
Tijd : 0:17:36 (9'16"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. ARDOC 5 0:34:35
2. TROL 14 0:41:15
3. COLG 10 0:41:40

1. 84 00:02:46 127m 21'47"/km
2. 78 00:01:39 00:04:25 277m 5'57"/km
3. 87 00:01:14 00:05:39 191m 6'27"/km
4. 88 00:01:03 00:06:42 113m 9'18"/km
5. 81 00:03:52 00:10:34 300m 12'53"/km
6. 86 00:01:51 00:12:25 107m 17'17"/km
7. 82 00:02:01 00:14:26 314m 6'25"/km
8. 99 00:01:59 00:16:25 252m 7'52"/km
9. 100 00:00:47 00:17:12 102m 7'41"/km

10. 999 00:00:24 00:17:36 92m 4'21"/km
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